

## pachet materiale

I.D.: 62755036

---

Data publicarii	04.11.21	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 695,98 RON - 695,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5013327 IPSOS RIG. CONSTRUCT GIPS T 5 KG 2.00 SAC 5.60 11.20 19 2.12 2 5015614 PACHET CASABELLA INT.15 L+AMORSA 5 L 2.00 BUC 75.36 150.72 19 28.64 3 4010666 PLINTA PARCH.CANAL CABLU 10456-8625ST AR 6.00 BUC 14.12 84.71 19 16.09 4 5013541 MANER TELESCOPIC PT. TRAFLET HOLZER 2 M 1.00 BUC 17.38 17.38 19 3.30 5 7000466 MATURA LULUTA 2190 1.00 BUC 9.00 9.00 19 1.71 6 5013097 DANKE! DILUANT 0.9L 1.00 BUC 11.62 11.62 19 2.21 7 5001288 DANKE 14 EM USC RAP BEJ 2.5L 1.00 BUC 51.91 51.91 19 9.86 8 4012624 GLAF PVC SUNNY 25CM ALB PT INT 3M 1.00 BUC 57.25 57.25 19 10.88 9 7029541 COADA DE LEMN LACUITA CU FILET 1,2M 1.00 BUC 3.44 3.44 19 0.65 10 7025924 PLASTINA FARAS 1.00 BUC 1.67 1.67 19 0.32 11 1015706 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X5X120 1.00 BUC 11.76 11.76 19 2.23 12 1015907 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X5X150 1.00 BUC 11.76 11.76 19 2.23 13 1011671 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6X160X100 782416 HIKOKI 1.00 BUC 9.35 9.35 19 1.78 14 7035018 FOLIE POLIETIL.NATUR 20M2/P 6,25X3,20M 2.00 PAC 23.48 46.96 19 8.92 15 5016188 GRATAR METALIC 30X25CM GALVANIZ. LT07604 1.00 BUC 12.56 12.56 19 2.39 16 1048147 DISC SPECIAL MARMURA 125MM 1.00 BUC 90.76 90.76 19 17.24 17 5013723 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA AL

---